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Revolution

Hey Jude

Me, Japanese Boy / Interlude

Don't Take Your Time

Finders Keepers

Come On In

| Wanna Be With You

Nice To See You

Prelude

Love Story (You And Me)

Widow's Walk

Meant For You

Mam Roux

Zolar Czakl

For Once In My Life

Ain't Nothing Like The Real Thing
Train

Jane Is A Groupee

Tighten Up

Give It Up or Turn It Loose

If You Went Away

Cai, Cai!

You're No Good

Wayo [1st. Version]

Dead Mans Tale

True Story

Sequential Voltage Sources, Composition
Rain Dance

In C [2009 Remastered]

Hope For Happiness (Reprise)
Out-Bloody-Rageous

Pendulum Music (1968)

Matrix

Speak Like A Child

Everything | Love

Wonders

The Fifth Canto (LP Version)
Reflections

Invitation

The Look Of Love

Rural Still Life #26

Theme In Search Of A T.V. Commercial
First Movement - On This Site Shall Be...
Dancing In The Streets

Indian Lady [Live at Stanford University]
Part Il (Events VIILIX, X, XLXILXHIILXIV)

Paraphernalia

i
3:24
7:08
3:29
2:32
2:47
3:20
2:08
2:44
1:18
3:23
3:13
0:41
2:59
0:55
2:51
2:16
4:53
2:54
3:08
3:13
2:56
3:32
2:54
4:44
7:09
4:30
2:03
9:20
42:01
1:39
19:12
3:00
6:30
7:48
4:32
4:05
7:01
4:39
6:19
2:42
4:00
4:11
4:36
3:24
17:40
26:34
12:46

=714 A+

The Beatles

The Beatles

Harpers Bizarre

Roger Nichols & The S...
Salt Water Taffy

The Association
Eternity's Children

The Left Banke

The Millennium

Randy Newman

Van Dyke Parks

The Beach Boys

Dr. John

Frank Zappa & The Mo...
Stevie Wonder

Marvin Gaye & Tammi...
Buddy Miles

Sly & The Family Stone
Archie Bell & The Drells
James Brown

Marcos Valle

Wilson Simonal

The Harvey Averne Do...

Fela Ransome Kuti & N...

Terje Rypdal

CAN

Beaver & Krause
Herbie Hancock
Terry Riley

Soft Machine

Soft Machine
Steve Reich/Ulrich Krie...
Chick Corea
Herbie Hancock
Keith Jarrett

Keith Jarrett

Joe Zawinul
Thelonious Monk
Joe Henderson
Stan Getz

Tom Scott

Eddie Harris

Gary McFarland
Don Sebesky & The Ja...
Don Ellis Orchestra
George Russell

Miles Davis

ZILINL

1967-1970 [Disc 1]
1967-1970 [Disc 1]

The Secret Life Of Har...
Roger Nichols & The S...
Finders Keepers
Birthday

Timeless (+Bonus Track)
Too

Begin

Creates something ne...
Song Cycle

Friends [Remastered]
Gris-Gris

Uncle Meat [Disc 1]

Love Songs - 20 Classi...

Marvin Gaye And Tam...
The Best Of Buddy Miles
Life

Free Soul Garden

The Godfather - The V...
Samba '68

Libera Nos

Viva Soul

Koola Lobitos

Bleak House

The Lost Tapes [Disc 2]
The Nonesuch Guide t...
Sextant

Terry Riley: In C

The Soft Machine Volu...
Third [Remastered 2007]
An Anthology Of Noise...

Now He Sings, Now He...

Speak Like A Child
Somewhere Before Th...
Restoration Ruin

The Rise & Fall of the...
Monk's Blues

Tetragon

What The World Needs...

Rural Still Life

Plug Me In

America The Beautiful -...

Don Sebesky & The Ja...

Autumn
Electronic Sonata

Miles In The Sky

Jvrol
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Pop

Rock

Pop

Indie Rock
Rock

Pop

Indie Rock
Rock

R&B

Indie Rock
R&B

R&B

R&B

R&B

R&B
R&B/Soul
Latin
Traditional
Pop

Ry 7
Jazz

Ay o
Electronica
Jazz
75wy
Rock

Hy o
Other
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
AN
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

R&B

Vv X
Vv X

Jazz
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